

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 97349406

Data publicarii	14.05.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.020,18 RON - 2.020,18 RON

Descriere: Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare TVA (19%) 1 ROLA PROSOP HARTIE MISAVAN BUC 18.000 12.6050 226.89 43.11 2 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR.10ROLE/BAX BAX 10.000 15.1260 151.26 28.74 3 DUCK GEL WC BUC 5.000 13.4460 67.23 12.77 4 ODORIZANT CAMERA EYFEL 120ML CU BETISOARE BUC 10.000 21.8490 218.49 41.51 5 REZERVA AIRWICK BUC 10.000 17.6470 176.47 33.53 6 MANUSI MENAJ L BUC 5.000 5.8820 29.41 5.59 7 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 10.000 4.6220 46.22 8.78 8 CHANTECLAIR DETERGENT UNIVERSAL BUC 5.000 16.8060 84.03 15.97 9 DETERGENT DE VASE BUC 3.000 14.2867 42.86 8.14 10 DOCLORNET 5L BUC 4.000 87.3950 349.58 66.42 11 SANO FLOOR 4L BUC 3.000 42.0167 126.05 23.95 12 SOLUTIE ANTIMUCEGAI 1L BUC 5.000 12.6060 63.03 11.97 13 REZERVA MOP 250 GR BUC 3.000 5.8825 17.65 3.35 14 PASTA ABRAZIVA 500G BUC 4.000 10.0850 40.34 7.66 15 SPRAY PRONTO CLASIC BUC 4.000 19.3275 77.31 14.69 16 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 2.000 16.8050 33.61 6.39 17 MATURA CU COADA BUC 2.000 16.8050 33.61 6.39 18 FARAS CU COADA BUC 2.000 8.4050 16.81 3.19 19 SODA CAUSTICA 1KG BUC 15.000 11.7647 176.47 33.53 20 SCALA GEL DESFUNDAT TEVI 1L BUC 3.000 14.2867 42.86 8.14 2 020.18 383.82 Total 2 404.00
